
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, August 8, 2011 – Friday, August 19, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, August 8, 2011  
 Meet with staff from the White House Office of Records Management 
  
Tuesday, August 9, 2011 
 NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
 Dinner with Dr. Robert Groves, Director of the Census Bureau 
 
Wednesday, August 10, 2011 
 
 

Thursday, August 11, 2011 
 Meet with staff from the White House Office of Records Management 
 
Friday, August 12, 2011 
 
 
Monday, August 15, 2011 
  
 
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 
 Ice Cream Social with the National Archives Assembly 
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Wednesday, August 17, 2011 
 Site Visit of NARA-Riverside in California 
 
Thursday, August 18, 2011 
 Meet with staff from the Canadian Embassy 
 Meet with White House New Media Group 
 Recovered Lincoln document ceremony  
 Speak at National Jewish Genealogical Conference 
 
Friday, August 19, 2011 


